

**PRAIRIE FIELDS STORMWATER BASIN REHABILITATION
PRELIMINARY ESTIMATE OF CONSTRUCTION COST**

DATE: 02/10/2022

NAME: EPJ

ITEM NO.	PAY ITEM	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EST. QUANTITY	EXTENSION
1	EARTH EXCAVATION	C.Y.	\$ 10.00	2500	25,000.00
2	CONCRETE GUTTER (4' WIDE WITH AGGREGATE BASE)	L.F.	\$ 50.00	1600	80,000.00
3	8" PC CONCRETE APRON	S.Y.	\$ 55.00	30	1,650.00
4	MANHOLE, 5' DIA	EACH	\$ 5,000.00	1	5,000.00
5	STORM SEWER RCP, 48"	L.F.	\$ 100.00	8	800.00
6	CONC. END SECTION, 48"	EACH	\$ 1,200.00	1	1,200.00
7	RIPRAP, A4	S.Y.	\$ 60.00	300	18,000.00
8	CLEARING VEGETATION	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	1	10,000.00
9	PERMANENT SEEDING AND MULCH (2 TIMES)	ACRE	\$ 3,000.00	8.2	24,600.00
10	INLET PROTECTION	EACH	\$ 250.00	2	500.00
11	TEMP CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	L.S.	\$ 3,000.00	1	3,000.00
12	TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT	L.S.	\$ 3,000.00	1	3,000.00
13	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	1	10,000.00
	SUBTOTAL				\$ 182,750.00
	CONTINGENCY	20%			36,550.00
	TOTAL				\$ 219,300.00